TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joant Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

4 Month and year of manufacture
No. of cylinders
As per codifications
3
Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
8 Fuel used Diesel
9 H. P/BH P 14.5 KW @ 2600 rpm
10. Cubic ca pacity 1001 cc
11. Makers classification 4211N Bharat (Trem) Staqe-III A
t2. Wheel base 1565 mm
13. Seating capacity One
t4. Colour As a pplicable
15. ULW (u nladen weiqht) 600 Kgs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as ceftified by the
manufacturer
725 Kgs.
77. Nrrmhar dacrrintinn cizc
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
a Front axle 5.00-12,4 PR (180/85D 12, 4 PR (Opt))
b Rear axle 8.00-18,4 PR (8.3-20, 6 PR (Opt.))
18. Registered Axle Weight
Front axle (faw) 375 Kqs.
Rear axle (raw) 350 Kqs.
19. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 2710 mm
b Rear over ha ng
c 910 mm
Overall heiqht 1260 m m
Ivlin. qround clea rance 295 mm
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 764 / 2O2a)
Class of veh icle
5
6.
a
b.
Overall width
d.
J
that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988 and rules
made there under.
Sd/-M.K. Suresh Kumar,
Joint Transport Commlssioner (Rules)
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
I lBy order/ / 't|e
I'4. andran,
Assista Secretary-III,